FILTER CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
The FilterPEG cartridges are built with a filter septum of positively charged
borosilicate fibers, to protect a polyethersulfone membrane.
This technology combines the retention by adsorption of colloids, organic
material and bacteria of the glass fiber filter media with the precise sieving
by size of the membrane. The result is a cartridge with exceptional accuracy
and service life.

Saccaromices cerevisiae
Adapter insert   AISI316L
ORDER INFORMATION
Adater types
PEG 7 10 008 S I
Product
identification Adapter Length
Filtration
Rating
Gaskets
o-rings Insert
PEG
D = DOE (double open end)
2 = OR226/2 bayonet without fin
3 = OR222/without fin
5 = OR222/  3 bayonet s with fin
7 = OR226/2 bayonet with fin
8 = OR222/ with fin
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
008 = 0.8 µm
012 = 1.2 µm
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = FPM
X = FEP
I = with (*)
0 = without
(*) When filter has to be
sterilized by steam